Form 3160-3 (?'ovember 1983)

SUBMIT IN TRIPLICATE.

(Other instructions on reverse side)

Form approved. Budget Bureau No. 1004-0136 Expires August 31, 1985

PRESIDENTIAL FARMIN A NEW YORK OF

7 vember 1983)	UNITE	D STATES	reverse sld		Expires August 31, 1985			
(formerly 9-331C)	DEPARTMENT	OF THE INTERI	OR	Í	5. LEASE DESIGNATION AND BERIAL NO.			
BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT					NM 03010			
	FOR PERMIT TO			ACK	6. IF INDIAN, ALLOTTER OR TRIBE NAME			
APPLICATION	FOR PERIMIT I	J DRILL, DELI LI	IN, OR TEOD D					
a. TYPE OF WORK DRIL	LL 🖾	DEEPEN	PLUG BAC Poss	K []	7. UNIT AGREEMENT NAME			
b. TYPE OF WELL OIL [Y] GA	s [GLE MULTIPE	X	8. FARM OR LEASE NAME			
WELL A WI	CLL OTHER	zon	20.2		John S. Dashko			
2. NAME OF OPERATOR	loce 1/1.	O. S. Com			9. WELL NO.			
Robert L. Bay	1655 // levus	Co 20 Cong			#4			
	, Farmington, N	4 8 7 499 ~ =	1 1/2 17		10. FIELD AND POOL, OR WILDCAT			
P.U. DOX 1341	port location clearly and i	n accordance with any St	ate requirements.*)		Devils Fork Gallup			
At surface 70	0' FNL & 990' F	JL 11			11. SEC., T., E., M., OR BLX. AND SURVEY OR AREA Sec. 12, T24N, R7W			
167	o' ?		¥ typ ffili		God 12 T24N R7W			
At proposed prod. zon	e same	Burnel OF Cong			Sec. 12, 1241, 171			
14 CHENNEY IN MILES	ND DIES VON BOOK NEAR	BTHOWN OF THE OFFICE	•		12. COUNTY OR PARISH 13. STATE			
14. DISTANCE IN MILES A		ST WE OF T OFFICE			Rio Arriba NM			
15. DISTANCE PROM PROPU	M	16. NO.	OF ACRES IN LEASE	17. NO.	OF ACRES ASSIGNED THIS WELL			
		1984	7 800 ≥2 ^{©©}	10.7	160			
	INE, FT. SEP 05		POSED DEPTH	20. ROTA	ARY OR CABLE TOOLS			
TO NEAREST WELL, D	RILLING, DILETCON	I. DIV.	5950 '		Rotary			
OR AFFEED FOR, ON THE	ether DF, RT, GR, DERIN	3.2 225217010 4117			22. APPROX. DATE WORK WILL START®			
6685 G.1	- OIDRI				ASAP			
23.	208	JECT TO COMPLIANCE V REPOSED CLASINIC MENT	CEMENTING PROGRA	AMThic act	tion is subject to administrative			
			SETTING DEPTH	appeal r	pursuant to 30 CFR= 250°			
SIZE OF HOLE	SIZE OF CASING	WEIGHT PER FOOT	200'	124	ft circulated to surface			
12½"	8-5/8"	20# 10.5#	5950 '		ft ³ to cover Ojo Alamo			
7-7/8"	41/2"	10.3#						
log well. If stage cement. salt to cover at 4800'. Sec by 441 ft of top of cement zone completion abnormal press natural mud, a from this form ESTIMATED TOPS	B w/2% CaCl ₂ . Cowell appears property of First stage will Gallup formation ond stage cement 50-50 pczmix w/2 is 1000'. Will on is anticipated and water loss and the sures or temperated and water loss and the company of the compan	dement will be obductive, will random vill	run 5950' of 45 lows: 386 ft op of gement is 324 ft Class B It to cover the stimulate well ee and Gallup f ipated. Circul out preventer s Efs - 2240' Pt se - 3772 Ga - 3848' T.	y, 10. of 50 4800' cemen Ojo A as req formati ation schemat Look allup present pr and measu	casing and cement with . Will drill to 5950' and 5#/ft, K-55 new casing and -50 pozmix w/2% gel & 10% . Will set stage collar t with 2% econofil followed lamo formation. Estimated uired. A possible multiple ons if productive. No medium will be clear water, ic is attached. The gas cout - 4501' - 5551' - 5950' coductive some and proposed new productive ired and true vertical depths. Give blowout			
24.	Thex XZ	Ry TITLE_	Operator		APPROVED 1984			
(This space or Fee	deral or State office use)	<u> </u>			AS AMENDED			
/			APPROVAL DATE		AliG = 5198A			
PERMIT NO.					AUG 3 0 1984			

TITLE .

APPROVED BY CONDITIONS OF APPROVAL, IF ANY:

oh }

STATE OF NEW M HGY NO MINERALS U			P. O. DOX ITA FE, NEW	MEXICO			
		All distances m	us 1 to from the cute	r launderlee	ef the Section	·	Well No.
)p -rator			Lease	^			4
R. L. BAYLESS			DASHK		10-		
	tion	Township	Range	, 7₩	County	Arriba	
E	12	24N		/ n		412 4 1 104	
Actual Footage Location	*	17 4 3-	line and 980		eet from the	West	line
1010		North	line and 900		set from the		Dedicated Acreages
Ground Level Elev:	Producing Fo		·	s Fork G	allup		160 Acr
6685	Gallu		Devils Fork Gallup well by colored pencil or hachure marks on the			the plat below	
interest and r 3. If more than of dated by com-	one lease of munitization,	different owne unitization, fo answer is "yes	rship is dedicated rce-pooling.etc?	to the wel	ll, have the i	nterests	thereof (both as to work of all owners been cons
this form if no No allowable forced-pooling sion.		ned to the well	until all interest n-standard unit, e	s have bee liminating s	n consolidat such interest	ed (by co	ommunitization, unitization on approved by the Comm
980		Sec.	1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	SEP C	5 1384 ST. 3	Name Kevin Petro Company	oleum Engineer rt L. Bayless
			12 AU	GO71984	GEMENT	shown notes under is in	aby certify that the well loce on this plat was plotted from of actual surveys made by many supervision, and that the same and correct to the best of ledge and belief.

Form approved. Budget Bureau No. 1004-0135 UNITED STATES

SUBMIT IN TRIPLICATE®
(Other Instructions on reverse side)

DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR verse side) Expires August 31, 1985 Form 3160-5 (November 1983) 5. LEASE DESIGNATION AND BERIAL NO. (Formerly 9-331) NM 03010 BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT 6. IF INDIAN, ALLOTTEE OR TRIBE NAME SUNDRY NOTICES AND REPORTS ON WELLS (Do not use this form for proposals to drill or to deepen or plug back to a different reservoir.

Use "APPLICATION FOR PERMIT—" for such proposals.) 7. UNIT AGREEMENT NAME WELL X WELL S. PARM OR LEASE NAME 2. NAME OF OPERATOR John S. Dashko Robert L. Bayless 9. WELL NO. 3. ADDRESS OF OPERATOR P.O. Box 1541, Farmington, NM 87499

LOCATION OF WELL (Report location clearly and in accordance The location of the property 10. FIELD AND POOL, OR WILDCAT Devils Fork Gallup At surface 11. SBC., T., E., M., OR BLK. AND SURVEY OR AREA AUG 07 1984 1670' FNL & 980' FWL BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT Sec. 12, T24N, R7W EARMINGTON RESOLICE AREA

15. ELEVATIONS (Show whether DF, RT, CR, etc.) 12. COUNTY OR PARISH | 13. STATE 14. PERMIT NO. NM Rio Arriba 6685 G.L. Check Appropriate Box To Indicate Nature of Notice, Report, or Other Data 16 NOTICE OF INTENTION TO: REPAIRING WELL WATER SHUT-OFF PULL OR ALTER CASING TEST WATER SHUT-OFF ALTERING CASING FRACTURE TREATMENT MULTIPLE COMPLETE FRACTURE TREAT ABANDON MENT* SHOOTING OR ACIDIZING ABANDON* SHOOT OR ACIDIZE (Other) Change of location & T.D. CHANGE PLANS (Note: Report results of multiple completion on Well Completion or Recompletion Report and Log form.) REPAIR WELL 17. DESCRIBE PROPOSED OR COMPLETED OPERATIONS (Clearly state all pertinent details, and give pertinent dates, including estimated date of starting any proposed work. If well is directionally drilled, give subsurface locations and measured and true vertical depths for all markers and zones pertinent to this work.) * Moved location from 790' FNL & 990' FWL Sec. 12, T24N, R7W TO 1670' FNL & 980' FWL

Sec. 12, T24N, R7W. Change in elevation from 6660' G.L. to 6685' G.L.

New Estimated Tops:

Pt Lookout - 4526' Ojo Alamo - 1619' Pic. Cliffs - 2265' - 5576**'** Cliffhouse - 3797' Gallup Kirtland - 1774' 5975[†] - 3873' T.D. Fruitland - 2044' Menefee

No significant changes in casing and cementing program expected.

Changed due to geological requirements

同ECE195页 SEP 05 1984 OIL CON. DIV.

		Secretarian and the second secretarian and second s	
1		APPROVED	
18. I hereby certify that the foregoing is true and correct SIGNED	TITLE Petroleum Engineer	DATE 8-1-84	_
(This space for Federal or State office use)	TITLE	AUG 3 0 1984	
APPROVED BY	NMOCC	AREA MANAGER	
*Se	FARMINGTON RESOURCE AREA		

